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2011 Class Races - 9/6/2011

Red Rocks

Results

Name Year School Finals Points

Section 1
1 Plunkett, Malcolm Sbhs XC 12:22.30 1
2 Guertin, Stuart Middlebury VT 12:48.00 2
3 Ward, Grady Essex High School 13:01.00 3
4 Dowman, Jacob Essex High School 13:05.10 4
5 Royer, Tommy Sbhs XC 13:07.20 5
6 Kiely, Conor Essex High School 13:12.60 7
7 Gregoire, William Sbhs XC 13:15.10 8
8 Lawliss, Kevin Sbhs XC 13:16.00 9
9 Dewitt, Alex Essex High School 13:17.30 11
10 Bouton, Nicholas Cvu XC 13:18.80 12
11 Prior, Christian Essex High School 13:24.10 13
12 Keyes, Jared Cvu XC 13:26.50 15
13 Conlon, William Middlebury VT 13:30.50 17
14 Hescock, Sawyer Middlebury VT 13:34.40 18
15 Guertin, Neil Middlebury VT 13:35.10 19
16 Lemmel-Hay, Micah Essex High School 13:36.30 20
17 Delaney, Sean Cvu XC 13:38.80 21
18 Keller, Thomas Cvu XC 13:41.40 22
19 Weaver, Chase Cvu XC 13:43.00 23
20 Groves, Malcolm Middlebury VT 13:43.70 24
21 O"Malley, Everett Essex High School 13:44.80 25
22 Longenbach, Sam Cvu XC 13:46.60 26
23 Martell, Zach Essex High School 13:47.50

24 Carter, Shep Vergennes High S 13:54.70 28
25 Russ, Joe Bhsxc 13:56.10 29
26 Cory, Elijah Cvu XC 13:56.80

27 Allen, Seth Bhsxc 14:07.30 32
28 Keyes, David Cvu XC 14:07.60

29 Childs, Ethan Cvu XC 14:10.40

30 Longchamp, Max Middlebury VT 14:18.20 33
31 Francis, Taggert Cvu XC 14:18.50

32 Adamowicz, Lukas Bhsxc 14:21.40 34
33 Wise, Andy Cvu XC 14:23.00

34 Lavigne, Jonah Essex High School 14:24.10

35 Geffken, Ezekiel Rice Mem - VT 14:27.70 35
36 Fernandez, Antonio Cvu XC 14:31.30

37 Wood, Griffin Middlebury VT 14:32.00

38 Avery, Kevin Spaulding-VT 14:33.80 36
39 Peterson, Emmett Cvu XC 14:42_00

40 DeslLauriers, Andrew Cvu XC 14:43.50

41 Fletcher, Alden Cvu XC 14:44_60

42 Barcomb, Corey Bhsxc 14:45.40 37
43 Mittl, Keenan Essex High School 14:48.00

44 James, Sean Essex High School 14:48.90

45 Zwicky, Miles Middlebury VT 14:49.60

46 Bouvier, Matthew Sbhs XC 14:50.60

47 Avery, Matthew Spaulding-VT 14:51.60 38
48 Licata, Tom Rice Mem - VT 14:52_.10 39
49 Cassels-Brown, Erin MT Abraham - VT 14:54.10 41
50 Rainville, Levi Bhsxc 14:54.70 42
51 Earisman, Jesse Essex High School 14:56.70

52 McLaughlin, Sawyer Middlebury VT 14:58.40
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53 Barnes, Daniel
54 Busch, Peter
55 Hill, Seldon
56 Rideout, Kody
57 Barcomb, Justin
58 Clancy, David
59 Allembert, CJ
60 Bracchitta, James
61 Schlossberg, Aaron
62 LaBrusciano, Lorenzo
63 Bolton, Addison
64 Pine, Jackson
65 Chamberlain, Damien
66 Schroeder, Oskar
67 Linck, Garrett
68 Paroline, Micah
69 Cooper, Bohdi
70 Castellaneta, Nick
71 Scharmer, Forrest
72 Praamsma, Noah
73 Benson, Daniel
74 Roya, Cory
75 Gurin, Andy
76 Cantrell, Caleb
77 Wilson, Garth
78 Nary, Austin
79 McClellan, Tim
80 Allen, Eric
81 Lyons, Owen
82 Kincaid, Austin
83 Meriam, Silas
84 Mulcahy, George
85 McHugh, Connor
86 Sword, Kevin
87 Bellavance, Samuel
88 Fischer, Colby
89 L"Heureux, Dylan
90 Nguyen, Truong
91 Hutchins, Josh
92 Weinstock, Daniel
93 Metcalf, Ronnie
94 Friedensohn, Sonam
95 Murphy, Lee
96 Parizo, Sam
97 Brunet, Aaron
98 Sheppard, Charlie
99 Liu, Jinxing
100 Schumacher, Eric
101 Tam, Jason
102 Pelletier, Lucas
103 Oettinger, Jacob
104 Ouellette, Jeff
105 Boutcher, Harrison
Section 2

1 Hickey, Patrick

Essex High School
Essex High School
Essex High School
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Vergennes High S
Essex High School
Sbhs XC

Bhsxc

Bhsxc

Middlebury VT
Sbhs XC
Vergennes High S
Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Essex High School
Essex High School
Spaulding-VT
Sbhs XC
Vergennes High S
Spaulding-VT
Spaulding-VT
Spaulding-VT
Essex High School
MT Abraham - VT
Vergennes High S
Cvu XC

Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT
Middlebury VT
Spaulding-VT
Middlebury VT
Spaulding-VT

MT Abraham - VT
Sbhs XC
Spaulding-VT

MT Abraham - VT
Essex High School
Vergennes High S
Middlebury VT
Middlebury VT
Essex High School
Essex High School
Sbhs XC

Essex High School
Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT
Essex High School
Essex High School
Sbhs XC

Rice Mem - VT
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Sbhs XC

14:58.80
15:05.30
15:05.90
15:08.80
15:09.80
15:15.50
15:16.70
15:17.60
15:21.00
15:22.70
15:25.70
15:34.40
15:35.10
15:38.50
15:39.30
15:40.70
15:52.30
15:52.60
15:59.30
16:04.50
16:08.40
16:08.80
16:15.50
16:17.50
16:19.30
16:25.80
16:32.20
16:37.70
16:47.50
16:48.00
16:53.80
16:54.30
17:03.30
17:05.30
17:08.10
17:08.90
17:24.40
17:27.30
18:11.70
18:20.30
18:25.80
18:27.00
18:38.30
18:42.50
18:50.80
19:18.40
19:29.30
19:53.90
19:55.10
20:07.20
20:25.60
23:53.20
34:48.00

13:12.40

43

44

46
48
49
50
51
52
54

57

58

61
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2 Moulton, Max Middlebury VT 13:17.20 10
3 Van Buren, Jake Bhsxc 13:24.70 14
4 Shedd, Clarke Cvu XC 13:29.90 16
5 MacDonald, Sean Sbhs XC 13:52.90 27
6 Hart, Daniel Bhsxc 14:03.70 30
7 Gregoire, James Sbhs XC 14:07.00 31
8 James, Erik Essex High School 14:20.50

9 John, Ethan Essex High School 14:36.50

10 Kay, Wwill Cvu XC 14:40.30

11 Van Dzura, Kyle Essex High School 14:43.00

12 Daly, David Cvu XC 14:46.30

13 Wilson, Boone Cvu XC 14:48_20

14 Piper, Zach Sbhs XC 14:49.70

15 Stanley, Kyle Cvu XC 14:50.20

16 Cockayne, Matt Cvu XC 14:50.70

17 Moran, Brandon Sbhs XC 14:51.80

18 Knorr, Leonard Spaulding-VT 14:52.70 40
19 Tamas-Parris, David Cvu XC 14:58.40

20 Tuttle, Andy Sbhs XC 15:00.90

21 Nerber, Philip Sbhs XC 15:12.20

22 Healey, Sean Bhsxc 15:15.70

23 Donnelly, Sam Bhsxc 15:18.90

24 Ferguson, Sam Middlebury VT 15:26.20

25 Trus, Evan Cvu XC 15:27.30

26 Taylor, Glade Essex High School 15:31.00

27 Wu, Matt Essex High School 15:37.70

28 Southworth, Gavin Rice Mem - VT 15:51.30 45
29 McClellan, Sam Cvu XC 15:53.00

30 Hinsdale, Tupper Cvu XC 15:53.40

31 Kolk, Joe Cvu XC 15:55.20

32 Cantor, Devon Cvu XC 15:56.20

33 Palmer, Matteo Vergennes High S 15:57.90 47
34 Silk, Casey Cvu XC 15:58.10

35 Legg, Alex Cvu XC 15:58.70

36 Brunet, Logan Essex High School 16:03.10

37 Maloney, Steven Essex High School 16:10.90

38 Deutsch, Martin Essex High School 16:12.20

39 Potter, Will Cvu XC 16:17.70

40 Bourbeau, Cameron Rice Mem - VT 16:19.30 53

41 Brennan, lan Essex High School 16:19.90

42 Lynch, Will Bhsxc 16:21.30

43 Scharf, Eric Essex High School 16:26.70

44 Blood, Alexander Bhsxc 16:33.30

45 Quatt, Jake Cvu XC 16:35.90

46 Becker, Matt Middlebury VT 16:37.50

47 Guzon, Emmanuel Rice Mem - VT 16:39.20 55

48 Swinton, Logan MT Abraham - VT 16:42.90 56

49 Buxton, Seamus Cvu XC 16:51.00

50 Starkey, Joshua Sbhs XC 16:53.50

51 Hyde, Paxton Bhsxc 16:57.60

52 Williams, Haven Bhsxc 17:00.40

53 Colgan, Jack Cvu XC 17:01.00

54 Holt, Philip Sbhs XC 17:05.50

55 Francis, Parker Cvu XC 17:14.70

56 Reed, Ryan Sbhs XC 17:15.00
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57 Lafleche, Jarret Vergennes High S 17:15.40 59
58 Irish, Chris Essex High School 17:15.70
59 Gordon, Matthew Sbhs XC 17:16.30
60 Kuhns, Robin MT Abraham - VT 17:22.20 60
61 Kupiec, Travis Sbhs XC 17:26.80
62 Golden, Christian Essex High School 17:33.40
63 Crowell, Seb Vergennes High S 17:38.10
64 Nerber, Liam Sbhs XC 17:42.60
65 Crown, Thomas Middlebury VT 17:45.60
66 Kowalski, Peter Bhsxc 17:54.20
67 Howell, Matt Cvu XC 18:00.70
68 LaCroix, Will Rice Mem - VT 18:28.60 62
69 Taylor, Myles Essex High School 18:34.70
70 Stewart, John Bhsxc 18:42.50
71 Marrinan, Patrick Rice Mem - VT 18:44.10
72 Schultz, Jeff Essex High School 18:45.80
73 Jackson, Luke Middlebury VT 18:47.70
74 Spirito, Miles Bhsxc 19:06.20
75 McKenzie, Drew MT Abraham - VT 19:38.00 63
76 Mayr, Noah Spaulding-VT 19:42.90
77 Brennan, Nate Essex High School 19:49.20
78 Turner, Nick MT Abraham - VT 19:49.80
79 Supernovich, Jonah Middlebury VT 20:00.80
80 Giles, Jacob MT Abraham - VT 20:24.90
81 Asselin, Patrick Rice Mem - VT 20:26.10
82 Couineau, Josh MT Abraham - VT 20:39.30
83 VanOrder, Griffin Bhsxc 20:53.90
84 Wright-Lapin, Forrest Middlebury VT 21:12.10
85 Towsley, Myles MT Abraham - VT 21:34.10
86 Nasca, Peter Rice Mem - VT 22:15.20
87 Giles, Matthew MT Abraham - VT 23:12.50
88 Mindich, Isaiah Bhsxc 26:33.40

Event 3 Boys 4224 Yard Run CC

Name Year School Finals Points
Finals
1 Plunkett, Malcolm Sbhs XC 12:22.30 1
2 Guertin, Stuart Middlebury VT 12:48.00 2
3 Ward, Grady Essex High School 13:01.00 3
4 Dowman, Jacob Essex High School 13:05.10 4
5 Royer, Tommy Sbhs XC 13:07.20 5
6 Hickey, Patrick Sbhs XC 13:12.40 6
7 Kiely, Conor Essex High School 13:12.60 7
8 Gregoire, William Sbhs XC 13:15.10 8
9 Lawliss, Kevin Sbhs XC 13:16.00 9
10 Moulton, Max Middlebury VT 13:17.20 10
11 Dewitt, Alex Essex High School 13:17.30 11
12 Bouton, Nicholas Cvu XC 13:18.80 12
13 Prior, Christian Essex High School 13:24.10 13
14 Van Buren, Jake Bhsxc 13:24.70 14
15 Keyes, Jared Cvu XC 13:26.50 15
16 Shedd, Clarke Cvu XC 13:29.90 16
17 Conlon, William Middlebury VT 13:30.50 17
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72

Hescock, Sawyer
Guertin, Neil
Lemmel-Hay, Micah
Delaney, Sean
Keller, Thomas
Weaver, Chase
Groves, Malcolm
O"Malley, Everett
Longenbach, Sam
Martell, Zach
MacDonald, Sean
Carter, Shep
Russ, Joe

Cory, Elijah
Hart, Daniel
Gregoire, James
Allen, Seth
Keyes, David
Childs, Ethan
Longchamp, Max
Francis, Taggert
James, Erik
Adamowicz, Lukas
Wise, Andy
Lavigne, Jonah
Geffken, Ezekiel
Fernandez, Antonio
Wood, Griffin
Avery, Kevin
John, Ethan

Kay, Will
Peterson, Emmett
Van Dzura, Kyle
DesLauriers, Andrew
Fletcher, Alden
Barcomb, Corey
Daly, David
Mittl, Keenan
Wilson, Boone
James, Sean
Zwicky, Miles
Piper, Zach
Stanley, Kyle
Bouvier, Matthew
Cockayne, Matt
Avery, Matthew
Moran, Brandon
Licata, Tom
Knorr, Leonard
Cassels-Brown, Erin
Rainville, Levi
Earisman, Jesse
Tamas-Parris, David
McLaughlin, Sawyer
Barnes, Daniel

Middlebury VT
Middlebury VT
Essex High School
Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Cvu XC
Middlebury VT
Essex High School
Cvu XC

Essex High School
Sbhs XC
Vergennes High S
Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Bhsxc

Sbhs XC

Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Cvu XC
Middlebury VT
Cvu XC

Essex High School
Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT
Cvu XC
Middlebury VT
Spaulding-VT
Essex High School
Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Essex High School
Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Essex High School
Cvu XC

Essex High School
Middlebury VT
Sbhs XC

Cvu XC

Sbhs XC

Cvu XC
Spaulding-VT
Sbhs XC

Rice Mem - VT
Spaulding-VT

MT Abraham - VT
Bhsxc

Essex High School
Cvu XC
Middlebury VT
Essex High School

13:34.40
13:35.10
13:36.30
13:38.80
13:41.40
13:43.00
13:43.70
13:44.80
13:46.60
13:47.50
13:52.90
13:54.70
13:56.10
13:56.80
14:03.70
14:07.00
14:07.30
14:07.60
14:10.40
14:18.20
14:18.50
14:20.50
14:21.40
14:23.00
14:24.10
14:27.70
14:31.30
14:32.00
14:33.80
14:36.50
14:40.30
14:42.00
14:43.00
14:43.50
14:44.60
14:45.40
14:46.30
14:48.00
14:48.20
14:48.90
14:49.60
14:49.70
14:50.20
14:50.60
14:50.70
14:51.60
14:51.80
14:52.10
14:52.70
14:54.10
14:54.70
14:56.70
14:58.40
14:58.40
14:58.80

18
19
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Tuttle, Andy
Busch, Peter
Hill, Seldon
Rideout, Kody
Barcomb, Justin
Nerber, Philip
Clancy, David
Healey, Sean
Allembert, CJ
Bracchitta, James
Donnelly, Sam
Schlossberg, Aaron
LaBrusciano, Lorenzo
Bolton, Addison
Ferguson, Sam
Trus, Evan
Taylor, Glade
Pine, Jackson
Chamberlain, Damien
Wu, Matt
Schroeder, Oskar
Linck, Garrett
Paroline, Micah
Southworth, Gavin
Cooper, Bohdi
Castellaneta, Nick
McClellan, Sam
Hinsdale, Tupper
Kolk, Joe

Cantor, Devon
Palmer, Matteo
Silk, Casey

Legg, Alex
Scharmer, Forrest
Brunet, Logan
Praamsma, Noah
Benson, Daniel
Roya, Cory
Maloney, Steven
Deutsch, Martin
Gurin, Andy
Cantrell, Caleb
Potter, Will
Bourbeau, Cameron
Wilson, Garth
Brennan, lan
Lynch, Will

Nary, Austin
Scharf, Eric
McClellan, Tim
Blood, Alexander
Quatt, Jake
Becker, Matt
Allen, Eric
Guzon, Emmanuel

Sbhs XC

Essex High School
Essex High School
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Sbhs XC
Vergennes High S
Bhsxc

Essex High School
Sbhs XC

Bhsxc

Bhsxc

Bhsxc

Middlebury VT
Middlebury VT
Cvu XC

Essex High School
Sbhs XC
Vergennes High S
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT
Essex High School
Spaulding-VT

Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Vergennes High S
Cvu XC

Cvu XC

Sbhs XC

Essex High School
Vergennes High S
Spaulding-VT
Spaulding-VT
Essex High School
Essex High School
Spaulding-VT
Essex High School
Cvu XC

Rice Mem - VT

MT Abraham - VT
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Vergennes High S
Essex High School
Cvu XC

Bhsxc

Cvu XC
Middlebury VT
Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT

15:00.90
15:05.30
15:05.90
15:08.80
15:09.80
15:12.20
15:15.50
15:15.70
15:16.70
15:17.60
15:18.90
15:21.00
15:22.70
15:25.70
15:26.20
15:27.30
15:31.00
15:34.40
15:35.10
15:37.70
15:38.50
15:39.30
15:40.70
15:51.30
15:52.30
15:52.60
15:53.00
15:53.40
15:55.20
15:56.20
15:57.90
15:58.10
15:58.70
15:59.30
16:03.10
16:04.50
16:08.40
16:08.80
16:10.90
16:12.20
16:15.50
16:17.50
16:17.70
16:19.30
16:19.30
16:19.90
16:21.30
16:25.80
16:26.70
16:32.20
16:33.30
16:35.90
16:37.50
16:37.70
16:39.20

43

44

45

46

47

48
49
50

51

53
52

54

55



South Burlington High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:07 PM 9/6/2011 Page 7

2011 Class Races - 9/6/2011

Red Rocks

Results

....Event 3 Boys 4224 Yard Run CC

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
165
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Swinton, Logan
Lyons, Owen
Kincaid, Austin
Buxton, Seamus
Starkey, Joshua
Meriam, Silas
Mulcahy, George
Hyde, Paxton
Williams, Haven
Colgan, Jack
McHugh, Connor
Sword, Kevin
Holt, Philip
Bellavance, Samuel
Fischer, Colby
Francis, Parker
Reed, Ryan
Lafleche, Jarret
Irish, Chris
Gordon, Matthew
Kuhns, Robin
L"Heureux, Dylan
Kupiec, Travis
Nguyen, Truong
Golden, Christian
Crowell, Seb
Nerber, Liam
Crown, Thomas
Kowalski, Peter
Howell, Matt
Hutchins, Josh
Weinstock, Daniel
Metcalf, Ronnie
Friedensohn, Sonam
LaCroix, Will
Taylor, Myles
Murphy, Lee
Stewart, John
Parizo, Sam
Marrinan, Patrick
Schultz, Jeff
Jackson, Luke
Brunet, Aaron
Spirito, Miles
Sheppard, Charlie
Liu, Jinxing
McKenzie, Drew
Mayr, Noah
Brennan, Nate
Turner, Nick
Schumacher, Eric
Tam, Jason
Supernovich, Jonah
Pelletier, Lucas
Giles, Jacob

MT Abraham - VT
Rice Mem - VT
Middlebury VT
Cvu XC

Sbhs XC
Spaulding-VT
Middlebury VT
Bhsxc

Bhsxc

Cvu XC
Spaulding-VT

MT Abraham - VT
Sbhs XC

Sbhs XC
Spaulding-VT

Cvu XC

Sbhs XC
Vergennes High S
Essex High School
Sbhs XC

MT Abraham - VT
MT Abraham - VT
Sbhs XC

Essex High School
Essex High School
Vergennes High S
Sbhs XC
Middlebury VT
Bhsxc

Cvu XC

Vergennes High S
Middlebury VT
Middlebury VT
Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT
Essex High School
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Sbhs XC

Rice Mem - VT
Essex High School
Middlebury VT
Essex High School
Bhsxc

Essex High School
Rice Mem - VT

MT Abraham - VT
Spaulding-VT
Essex High School
MT Abraham - VT
Essex High School
Essex High School
Middlebury VT
Sbhs XC

MT Abraham - VT

16:42.90
16:47.50
16:48.00
16:51.00
16:53.50
16:53.80
16:54.30
16:57.60
17:00.40
17:01.00
17:03.30
17:05.30
17:05.50
17:08.10
17:08.90
17:14.70
17:15.00
17:15.40
17:15.70
17:16.30
17:22.20
17:24.40
17:26.80
17:27.30
17:33.40
17:38.10
17:42.60
17:45.60
17:54.20
18:00.70
18:11.70
18:20.30
18:25.80
18:27.00
18:28.60
18:34.70
18:38.30
18:42.50
18:42.50
18:44.10
18:45.80
18:47.70
18:50.80
19:06.20
19:18.40
19:29.30
19:38.00
19:42.90
19:49.20
19:49.80
19:53.90
19:55.10
20:00.80
20:07.20
20:24.90

56
57

58

59

60
61

62

63
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183 Oettinger, Jacob Rice Mem - VT 20:25.60
184 Asselin, Patrick Rice Mem - VT 20:26.10
185 Couineau, Josh MT Abraham - VT 20:39.30
186 VanOrder, Griffin Bhsxc 20:53.90
187 Wright-Lapin, Forrest Middlebury VT 21:12.10
188 Towsley, Myles MT Abraham - VT 21:34.10
189 Nasca, Peter Rice Mem - VT 22:15.20
190 Giles, Matthew MT Abraham - VT 23:12.50
191 Ouellette, Jeff Essex High School 23:53.20
192 Mindich, lIsaiah Bhsxc 26:33.40
193 Boutcher, Harrison Bhsxc 34:48.00

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *g

Finals
1 South Burlington High Sch 29 1 5 6 8 9 27 31
Total Time: 1:05:13.00

Average: 13:02.60

2 Essex High School 38 3 4 7 11 13 20 25
Total Time: 1:06:00.10
Average: 13:12.02

3 Middlebury Union High Sch 66 2 10 17 18 19 24 33
Total Time: 1:06:45.20
Average: 13:21.04

4 Champlain Valley Cross Co 86 12 15 16 21 22 23 26
Total Time: 1:07:35.40

Average: 13:31.08

5 Burlington High School 139 14 29 30 32 34 37 42
Total Time: 1:09:53.20
Average: 13:58.64

6 Spaulding Cross Country 209 36 38 40 46 49 50 +51
Total Time: 1:16:19.10
Average: 15:15.82

7 Vergennes High School 210 28 43 44 47 48 54 59
Total Time: 1:16:47.70
Average: 15:21.54

8 Rice Memorial HS - VT XC 227 35 39 45 53 55 57 62
Total Time: 1:18:09.60
Average: 15:37.92

9 Mt. Abraham - Bristol - V 267 41 52 56 58 60 61 63
Total Time: 1:22:23.80

Average: 16:28.76
Section 1
1 Essex High School 38 3 4 7 11 13 20 25
Total Time: 1:06:00.10
Average: 13:12.02

2 Middlebury Union High Sch 80 2 17 18 19 24 33
Total Time: 1:07:11.70
Average: 13:26.34
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3 Champlain Valley Cross Co 93 12 15 21 22 23 26
Total Time: 1:07:48.50

Average: 13:33.70
4 Burlington High School 174 29 32 34 37 42
Total Time: 1:12:04.90
Average: 14:-24_.98
5 Vergennes High School 217 28 43 44 48 54
Total Time: 1:17:15.60
Average: 15:27.12
6 Spaulding Cross Country 219 36 38 46 49 50 51

Total Time: 1:17:35.20
Average: 15:31.04



